IN THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF LANE COUNTY, OREGON )
IN THE MATTER OF A REFUND TO
ORDER NUMBER

)
)
) SPRINT NEXTEL CORPORATION
; IN THE AMOUNT OF $104,705.20

WHEREAS the following property tax account has been charged or has paid property taxes
in excess of the correct amount, as indicated, and

WHEREAS this property is assessed by the Department of Revenue pursuant to ORS
308.505 et seq, and

WHEREAS a correction to the company’s assessed value and apportionment is required
because of an agreement between Sprint Nextel Corporation and the Department of Revenue, and

WHEREAS the real market and assessed values were reduced as a result of this agreement,
and

WHEREAS a refund of paid taxes, with interest, as appropriate, should be made to Sprint
Nextel Corporation, now therefore be it,

ORDERED that the Lane County Departments of Assessment and Taxation and
Management Services take such action as is necessary and proper to refund to Sprint Nextel
Corporation, the taxes and interest indicated from the unsegregated funds.

SUPERVISORY ORDER PTU #2008-035

2007-2008 TAX YEAR
Numerous (see attached list)

Sprint Nextel Corporation $94,206.30 Tax Refund
%Gene Harris, Attn Property Tax Dept. 9,478.67 Interest Refund
PO Box 12913 1,020.23 Delinquent Int. Refund

Shawnee Mission, KS 66282

TOTAL REFUND: _ $ 104,705.20
DATED this day of October, 2008
APPROVED AS TO FORM
Faye Stewart, Chair Date_¢0~ /3 O lane county
Lane County Board of Commissioners %2 / ,,,':.-,;_...;_-

10/08/2008 | PAGE 1OF 1 ofrice of LBEACABUNSEL
IN THE MATTER OF A REFUND TO SPRINT NEXTEL CORPORATION
IN THE AMOUNT OF $104,705.20



Ur e - n Department of Revenue
‘ ’ 955 Center St NE
Theodore R. Kulongoski, Governor salem, OR 573012555

COUNTY ASSESSOR

CE LY ASSESSED PROPERTIE
NOTICE OF FINAL ROLL CORRECTION
STIPULATED JUDGMENT

FOR THE 2007-2008 ASSESSMENT YEAR
SUPERVISORY ORDER PTU # 2008 - 035

The Oregon Depértment of Revenue assessed the property of Sprint Nextel Corporation pursuant
to ORS 308.505 et seq. A correction to the company’s assessed value and apportionment is
now required because of an agreement between Sprint Nexte! Corporation and the department.

Therefore it is ordered that the Real Market Value be reduced from $465,000,000 to
$260,000,000 and that the Assessed Value be reduced from $336,304,200 to $260,000,000.

Authority for making this change is provided by ORS 308.115, ORS 311.205(1)(c) and ORS
311.205(1)(b).

You are directed to correct all totals on the applicable assessment roll and the amounts
apportioned to the various counties as shown on the attached Exhibit A.

#f you have any questions, please contact Michael Olson, Valuation Section, at 503-945-8256
Done in Salem, Oregon, this__ ZZ_ __ day of September, 2008.

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

Elizabe%ﬂarchenko, Director '

' Category: 25 Co. ID: 1689

150-800-075 (Rev. 1-03) : &



DOR SUPERVISORY ORDER - SPRINT NEXTEL CORPORATION

Account# | Tax Delq
Number | Principal Interest Interest Total
8530465 |$ 896.07|% 10753(% - $ 1,003.60
8530466 [ $42,977.00|$ 3,388.86 | $ 987.97 | $ 47,353.83
8530467 |$ 4433763 532.05]% - $ 4,965.81
8530470 | $ 4224 | § 5071% $ 47.31
8530468 |$ 197.12 % 2365 | § $ 220.77
8530471 |$ 5.001.06|% 600.13|% - $ 5,601.19
8530472 |$ 90891 |% 109.07|$% $ 1,017.98
8530473 |$ 2,630.38]1% 31565($ - $ 2,946.03
8530474 | $13,44551 (% 1,61346($ - $ 15,058.97
8530475 |$ 635.77(% 7629 (% - $ 712.06
8530476 1% 12873613 101.21]$ 29.80 |§ 141837
8530477 [$ 1,360.84{% 163.30]$ - $ 1,524.14
8530478 [$ 42813 §$ 51.38 $ 479.51
8530479 |$ 286.37]% 34361 % - $ 320.73
8530480 |$ 1,555951% 186.71]$% - $ 1,742.66
8530481 [ $ 121861 (% 146.23|$ - $ 1,364.84
8530482 | $ 152076 /% 18249 % - $ 1,703.25
8530483 % 1,346.19|$ 161.54($% - $ 1,507.73
8530484 [$ 6,516.03|% 781.92]% - $ 7,297.95
8530485 |$ 221735|$ 266.08| % - $ 248343
8530486 |$ 203.44)% 244118 - $ 227.85
8530487 |$ 383.901(8% 46.07 1 $ - $ 429.97
8530488 |$ 1,85248|% 22230} $% - $ 2074.78
8530489 |$ 1,016.75]1% 122011 % - $ 1,138.76
8530490 |$§ 3222218% 38.67 | $ - $ 360.89
8530491 | $ 90.35| % 1084 $ - $ 101.19
8530492 |$ 124781 % 1497 [ § - $ 139.75
8530493 | % 73.70 | $ 88418 - $ 82.54
8530494 |$ 1071418 845 % 246 (% 118.05
8530495 |$ 9.77 (% 1.17 ] $ - $ 10.94
8530496 | $ 83418 1.00] % - $ 9.34
8530497 | $ 1228 | $ 1471 % - $ 13.75
8530498 |$ - 58821% 706 $ - $ 65.88
8530499 | $ 1085 | $ 1308 - 3 12.15
8530500 | $ 2598 | $ 31218 - $ 29.10
8530501 | § 4520 | % 54218 - $ 50.62
8530502 |$ 173.221% 20791 8 - $ 194.01
8530503 | $ 41441 % 497 1% - 18 46.41
8530504 | $ 5318 06419 - $ 5.95
8530505 | $ 49481 % 594 | % - $ 55.42
8530506 |$ 15041($ 18.05 | $ - $ 168.46
8530507 { % 5534 | $ 6.64 1% - $ 61.98
8503508 | $ 96.94 | $ 11631 % - $ 108.57
8530509 |$ 161.02}%$ 1932 | $ - $ 180.34
8530510 |$ 10239 | % 12291 $ - $ 114.68
8530511 [$ 1193418% 1432 | $ - $ 133.66
$94,206.30 | $ 9,478.67|$ 1,020.23 | $ 104,705.20

$104,705.20






